Fabric Number

key of patches

128

128

128

128

128

128

64

# The estimate for this fabric assumes that long strips ARE pieced.

Yardage chart for "Unnamed" printed from EQ7!

Yardage
estimate

2+1/8

2+1/2

1+7/8

1+5/8

1+1/4

3/4

7/8

1+1/2

1/2

Fabric name

Elements by Mark Lipinski Home

Solid

Solid

Juliana by Sue Zipkin

Many Eyes Looking by The Museum of International Folk Art

Solid

Solid

Artisan Batiks: Patina Handpaints by Lunn Studios

Summer Soiree by Paula Prass

Califon by Mark Lipinski

Bonnie Blue Basics & Backgrounds by Paula Barnes



